07/2019
RG10 Regulator
 The RG10 is a high pressure, direct spring operated,
pressure regulator. Its high pressure, heavy duty
design makes it ideal for pressure regulation in the oil
and natural gas industry. Typical applications include
farm taps, first or second cut regulation, transmission
to distribution and many other high pressure

To convert capacities to another gas, multiply by .775 and divide by the square root of the specific gravity of the desired
gas.
How to Order
Example Model No. RG10-2N50-B1N6-6
RG10 Series Regulator, 2” Body, Threaded Ends, Brass Trim, Neoprene Diaphragm, Nylon Seat, .375” Orifice, 275-
500 psi Spring
RG10 - 2 N 50 - B 1 N 6 - 6
Repair kits available.
Connection Size
1 - 1" 2 - 2"
N - NPT F - RFF
Connection Type
Class
50 - Threaded 30 - 300
10 - 150 60 - 600
Trim Material
B - Brass T - Stainless (NACE)
Diaphragm Material
2 - Viton® (Optional)1 - Neoprene (Standard/NACE)
Seal Material *
V - Viton® (NACE) B - Buna N - Nylon (NACE)
Orifice Size
2 - .125" (1/8”) 4 - .25" 8 - .50"
3 - .188" (3/16”) 6 - .375" (3/8”)
1 - 27-50 psi 3 - 90-150 psi 5 - 200-275 psi
2 - 46-95 psi 4 - 150-200 psi 6 - 275-500 psi
Outlet Spring Range
Phone: 409-225-5863
Fax: 409-242-1005
850 Fannin
Beaumont, Texas 77701